Rank Competitor(s)

Sophie Stevens
Aliyah Goncalves
Ava Galante

Diana Mae Empinado
Brianne Monsen
Nataya Lenart
Camryn Monsen
Beverly Smetaniuk
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Georgia Jacobson
Halle Classen
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Cariboo North Central Regional Championships

Club Section

Fort St John
Snow Valley SC
Snow Valley SC
Snow Valley SC
Terrace SC
Mile Zero FSC
Terrace SC
Quesnel FSC
Quesnel FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Williams Lake SC
Terrace SC
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SKATECANADA

Siobhan Philips

Date: 23-Jan-2019 8:44:16PM

Quesnel, BC
2019-01-18 to 2019-01-20

Silver Women (IN Gp2)

Category Result Summary

INL2

4349 (1)
4098 (2
4051 (3
3042 (4)
3826  (5)
3642 (6)
36.16  (7)
3549 (8)
3119 (9)
2887 (10)
2884 (11

43.49
40.98
40.51
39.42
38.26
36.42
36.16
35.49
31.19
28.87
28.84
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